
22-23 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COUNSELOR CONTACT INFORMATION

SCHOOL NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL GRADE LEVEL

Jim Allen Anne Fillingim 850-937-5302 Afillingim@ecsdfl.us
Bellview Summer McLellan 850-941-6060 ext 272 Smclellan@ecsdfl.us
Beulah Elizabeth Lomax 850-786-6808 Elomax@ecsdfl.us K, 2nd, & 4th Grade

Rick VanGilder 850-786-6809 Rvangilder@ecsdfl.us 1st, 3rd, & 5th Grade

Blue Angels Vanessa Griffin 850-903-0140 Vgriffin1@ecsdfl.us PreK-2nd Grade

Gary Southworth 850-903-0139 Gsouthworth@ecsdfl.us 3rd-5th Grade

Bratt Jessica Cloud 850-761-6155 Jcloud@ecsdfl.us
Brentwood Janelle Perez 850-595-6800 ext 280 Jperez@ecsdfl.us
Hellen Caro Denise Choron 850-492-0531 ext 223 Dchoron@ecsdfl.us K, 2nd, & 4th Grade

Saundra Bell 850-492-0531 ext 221 Sbell2@ecsdfl.us 1st, 3rd, & 5th Grade

N. B. Cook Pati Swanz-Reiners 850-595-6826 ext 228 Pswanzreiners@ecsdfl.us
Cordova Park Elizabeth Cook 850-595-6830 ext 230 Ecook@ecsdfl.us
Ensley Cathy Gibson 850-494-5600 ext 228 Cgibson3@ecsdfl.us
Ferry Pass Monya Curtis 850-494-5605 ext 228 Mcurtis@ecsdfl.us
Gobal Kim Adams 850-430-7570 Kadams4@ecsdfl.us
Holm Josie Lee 850-876-7159 Jlee3@ecsdfl.us
Kingsfield Chelsea Windham 850-937-5208 Cwindham@ecsdfl.us
Lincoln Park Rosilyn Lee 850-494-5620 ext 260 Rlee@ecsdfl.us
Lipscomb Libby DeBrabant 850-316-9728 Ldebrabant@ecsdfl.us K-2nd Grade

Alicia Terbecki 850-316-9729 Aterbecki@ecsdfl.us 3rd-5th Grade

Longleaf Chris Gayo 850-941-6110 ext 227 Cgayo@ecsdfl.us
McArthur Tiffanie Matrone 850-494-5625 ext 261 Tmatrone@ecsdfl.us
Molino Park Gina Burke 850-754-5007 Gburke@ecsdfl.us
Montclair Camelia Willis 850-595-6969 ext 259 Swillis1@ecsdfl.us
Myrtle Grove Susan Quinlan 850-806-6658 Dquinlan@ecsdfl.us
Navy Point Bernita Gooden 850-453-7415 ext 270 Bgooden@ecsdfl.us
Oakcrest Tyler Watford 850-595-6980 ext 244 Twatford@ecsdfl.us
Pine Meadow Emily Steiner 850-494-5630 ext 225 Esteiner@ecsdfl.us
Pleasant Grove Iris Jones 850-492-0233 ext 226 Ijones@ecsdfl.us
Scenic Heights Jennifer Etheredge 850-806-9108 Jetheredge@ecsdfl.us All Grades, 504

Savannah Walters TBD Swalters1@ecsdfl.us All Grades

O. J. Semmes Angela Harrelson 850-806-7158 Aharrelson@ecsdfl.us
Sherwood Emily Loy 850-453-7420 ext 291 Eloy@ecsdfl.us
A. K. Suter Amy Proshek 850-595-6810 ext 135 Aproshek@ecsdfl.us
Warrington Tia Wallace-Walker 850-453-7425 ext 252 Twallacewalker@ecsdfl.us
C. A. Weis Kristie Krug 850-595-6888 Kkrug@ecsdfl.us
West Pensacola Brittany Langlois 850-453-7470 ext 281 Blanglois@ecsdfl.us


